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Départemental 1 / /

Départemental 2 / /

Départemental 2 / /

Départemental 3 / /

50079.1

50085.1

50086.1

50081.2

50128.1

50150.1

50151.1

50152.1

50216.1

50342.1

50351.1

Mehun S/ Y. Ol. 1

Massay Sc 1

Chateaumeillant Us 1

Chateaumeillant Us 1

Savigny Stade 1

Parassy Fs 1

Santranges Fc 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

Mehun Port. Ol 1

Mehun Port. Ol 2

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

28/01/2018

28/01/2018

28/01/2018

22/04/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

28/01/2018

28/01/2018

28/01/2018

04/03/2018

28/01/2018

07/01/2018

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

29/04/2018

05/11/2017

07/01/2018

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

07/01/2018

17/12/2017

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule B

19554130

19554136

19554137

19554198

19554245

19554267

19554268

19554269

19554399

19554657

19554666

Trouy Es 1

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 1

Bourges Foot 2

Bourges 18 3

St Florent Us 1

Les Aix Rians Us 1

St Florent Us 1

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

Lunery Rosieres Us 1

Bourges Port. As 3

Av. De La Septaine 1

505054

512286

504925

504925

546492

523772

550551

581372

527177

527177

542541

519060

504892

535039

553611

505026

548848

505026

581740

544155

524968

551490

317

318

319

321

Stade André Poitreneau 1

Stade Théodore Larchevëque

Stade Georges Dumas 1

Stade Georges Dumas 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Raymond Dubuisson

Complexe Sportif

Stade André Tournie 1

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Des Veignes 1

Avenue Jean Chatelet

Place De La Liberte

Route De Vicq Exemplet

Route De Vicq Exemplet

Rue Du Clair Aux Saints

Route De L'Hopital

Rue Du Stade

Route De Vasselay

118 Chaussee Cesar

118 Chaussee Cesar

Route De Salbris
La Chaux

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18120 MASSAY

18370 CHATEAUMEILLANT

18370 CHATEAUMEILLANT

18240 SAVIGNY EN SANCERRE

18220 PARASSY

18240 BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE

18110 FUSSY

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18330 NANCAY

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

RP

RP

RS

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
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Départemental 3 / /

Départemental 4 / /

Départemental 4 / /

Départemental 4 / /

Départemental 5 / /

Seniors F A 8 (Departemental) / /

50358.2

50410.2

50464.2

50543.1

50605.1

50738.1

50744.1

51680.1

51682.1

51683.1

Trouy Es 3

Plaimpied Us 1

Vierzon Chaillot Sl 2

St Germain As 3

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 3

E. Vailly Santranges 3

Brecy Es 2

Aubigny S/Ner. Es 1

Ste Solange Us 1

Sancerre Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

28/01/2018

22/04/2018

01/04/2018

28/01/2018

04/03/2018

11/02/2018

28/01/2018

21/01/2018

21/01/2018

21/01/2018

21/01/2018

29/04/2018

08/04/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

07/01/2018

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule A

Poule Elite

19554805

19554857

19554977

19555056

19555184

19555449

19555455

20043162

20043164

20043166

Plaimpied Us 1

Chateaumeillant Us 2

E. Savigny Boulleret 2

Fussy St Martin Fc 3

Lunery Rosieres Us 2

Parassy Fs 2

Parassy Fs 2

Vierzon Chail. Sl 1

Chateaumeillant Us 1

St Florent Us 1

519060

529940

529929

511286

504892

550551

505260

504976

525436

504922

529940

504925

546492

581372

544155

523772

523772

529929

504925

505026

322

323

324

325

327

353

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal 1

Stade De Chaillot 1

Stade Henri Luquet

Stade Serge Decroix 1

Stade Henri Baudet

Stade René Millet

Stade Saint Paul 1

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Jacques Cartier 1

Route De La Chapelle

Rue De La Paille

Route De Bellon

Rue Charles De Foucault

Rue De L'Ile

Route De Sancerre

Route De Bourges

Route De Menetreol

Le Bourg

Avenue De Verdun

18570 TROUY

18340 PLAIMPIED GIVAUDINS

18100 VIERZON

18390 ST GERMAIN DU PUY

18190 CHATEAUNEUF SUR CHER

18260 VAILLY SUR SAULDRE

18220 BRECY

18700 AUBIGNY SUR NERE

18220 STE SOLANGE

18300 SANCERRE

RP

RP

RP

RS

RS

RS

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

12H30

15H

11H

11H

10H
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Seniors F A 8 (Departemental) / /

Championnat Futsal Seniors / /

Vétérans / /

51724.1

51725.1

51726.1

51727.1

51728.1

51780.1

51787.1

51790.1

50936.1

50938.1

50939.1

Charenton/Che Us 1

Dun Us 1

F.3.C 1

Guerche Ca 1

Fussy St Martin Fc 1

St Flo Futsal 1

Futsal Asso 3d Blet 1

Quincy Rc (Futsal) 1

E. Savigny Boulleret 1

Vasselay St Eloy Fc 1

Nancay/Neuv Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

20/01/2018

21/01/2018

20/01/2018

21/01/2018

21/01/2018

24/01/2018

01/02/2018

25/01/2018

02/02/2018

02/02/2018

02/02/2018

16/12/2017

17/12/2017

16/12/2017

17/12/2017

17/12/2017

22/11/2017

14/12/2017

11/01/2018

01/12/2017

01/12/2017

01/12/2017

Poule Espoir

Poule Unique

Poule A

20043208

20043209

20043210

20043211

20043212

20162890

20162897

20162900

20006933

20006935

20006936

Massay Sc 1

Lignieres Av 1

St Hilaire Asfr 1

Ids St Roch Fr 1

Chateauneuf S/ Sc 1

Avord Fc 1

St Flo Futsal 1

Futsal Asso 3d Blet 1

Bourges Gazel 1

Verdigny As 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 2

526146

504867

581782

505075

581372

853426

552887

521308

546492

581740

542541

512286

511654

520710

553759

504892

547510

853426

552887

501541

529942

527177

354

355

331

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Des Sports Du 
Colombier 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Henri Zanotte 1

Stade Du Bois De Faitin

Gymnase Michel Dupont

Gymnase De Nerondes

Gymnase De Mereau

Stade France Bernard

Stade Municipal

Stade Des Veignes 2

Rue Du Stade

Rue Du Stade

Rue De La Chaniere

Route Du Stade

Rue Des Varennes

Route De Saint Amand

Rue De L'Arnon

Route De Cosne

Le Bourg

Route De Salbris

La Guinguette

18210 CHARENTON DU CHER

18130 DUN SUR AURON

18270 CULAN

18150 LA GUERCHE SUR L AUBOIS

18110 VIGNOUX SOUS LES AIX

18400 ST FLORENT SUR CHER

18350 NERONDES

18120 MEREAU

18240 BOULLERET

18110 VASSELAY

18330 NANCAY

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

19H

13H

19H

13H

11H

21H

20H30

20H30

20H

20H

20H
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Vétérans / /

Vétérans / /

50957.1

50965.1

50966.1

51010.1

51014.1

51025.1

51027.1

51030.1

51034.1

51039.1

51040.1

St Amand As 1

St Amand As 1

Levet Asc 1

Bourges 18 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Massay Sc 1

St Hilaire Asfr 1

Bourges 18 1

Foecy Cs 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Bourges 18 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

23/02/2018

02/02/2018

26/01/2018

09/03/2018

02/02/2018

02/03/2018

19/01/2018

27/04/2018

02/03/2018

02/03/2018

02/02/2018

12/01/2018

01/12/2017

12/01/2018

06/10/2017

13/10/2017

24/11/2017

01/12/2017

01/12/2017

08/12/2017

15/12/2017

20/10/2017

Poule B

Poule C

20006990

20006998

20006999

20007108

20007112

20007123

20007125

20007128

20007132

20007137

20007138

Trouy Es 1

Plou Us 1

Civray Fc 1

St Hilaire Asfr 1

Lury - Mereau Usa 1

St Hilaire Asfr 1

Gracay Genouilly S. 1

Mehun Port. Ol. 1

Bourges 18 1

Gracay Genouilly S. 1

Massay Sc 1

505034

505034

510559

553611

527177

512286

520710

553611

504909

527177

553611

519060

529943

542134

520710

529034

520710

547570

527177

553611

547570

512286

332

333

Stade Du Pré Des Joncs 1

Stade Du Pré Des Joncs 1

Stade Charles De Mangou 1

Stade Pierre Delval

Stade Des Acacias

Stade Théodore Larchevëque

Stade A. Richard

Stade De La Chaume

Stade Alfred Simier

Stade Des Acacias

Stade De La Chaume

Rue Jacques Tissier

Rue Jacques Tissier

Route De St Germain Des Bois

Chemin De Chauchery

118 Chaussee Cesar

Place De La Liberte

Chemin De La Prairie

Rue De La Chaume

Route De Mehun

118 Chaussee Cesar

Rue De La Chaume

Bourges Asnieres

Bourges Asnieres

18200 ST AMAND MONTROND

18200 ST AMAND MONTROND

18340 LEVET

18000 BOURGES

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18120 MASSAY

18100 ST HILAIRE DE COURT

18000 BOURGES

18500 FOECY

18500 MEHUN SUR YEVRE

18000 BOURGES

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H

20H
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Vétérans / /

Coupe Marc Gueritat / /

51653.1

51839.1

Bourges Portu. As 1

Nerondes Fc 1

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

19/01/2018

28/01/2018

12/01/2018

14/01/2018

Poule D

Poule Unique

20038932

20214680

Avord Fc 1

A.S.I.E. Du Cher 1

524968

518761

547510

581318

334

64

Stade Grands Beauregards

Stade Jean Madrak

Route De La Chapelle St Ursin

Rue Du Cimetiere

18000 BOURGES

18350 NERONDES

RP

RP

20H

14H


